Tidtabell M/S Storlule

TJACKO AB

STOR

LULE

26/6 - 3/9 2023

7/7-27/8 2023

Rijtjem 07.50 12.40 18.05

Anonjalmme/Ahkka 08.30 13.20 18.45

Vajsaluokta 09.10 14.00 No Stop

Rijtjem 10.00 15.00 19.25
Priser/Fares

Kontant/Kort/Swish/Cash/Card

Vuxna/Adults 320 SEK

Barn/Children 7-15 ar/years 160 SEK

Barn/Children 0-6 ar/years

Gratis/Free of charge

Biljetten rdcker hela dagen/Ticket is valid during one day

OBS! Vid hart vader kan turen stillas in

Attn! Tour may be cancelled in case of rough weather

Kontakt/Contact: tjackoab@gmail.com




